KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

ISIN: CA4882951060

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/03 18:38:03

Price
6.10 CAD

Difference

© -1.13%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA4882951060

KEL

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

816 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.10 CAD (4,000)
6.11 CAD (100)
6.14 CAD

6.20 CAD

6.07 CAD

6.17 CAD
6.128236 CAD
74,620
457,288.98

481

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4882951060&ID_NOTATION=77750671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ece8821687ac8d1649cf59d40af3f22138c5e35452535a520d5c82eb914a42d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e038ad9d47dc0cdbd&time=1714841656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21c1da961d9e0337a2cb3b0d64a82241523fe8dfdf07ecbe14ddddf19e43d076&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4408439cfe1f96a14&time=1714841656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a14cd6f2de07c4d66e3e6953ae7a93f1d340d93c1e794fa7e6c68505359d8e32&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b722894084ad8b38f&time=1714841656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4d200f5db8ad922c756bb14b46a81e97a501a8a888191709d1d51bb3bb1af2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be9205c926d9b3e9c&time=1714841656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8af0c37acc2e3e4660dea948671cbf9e6db8f43b0110d46dba8607be03dfccfc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d497c27bc6023dcfe&time=1714841656&tool=RSC

KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

Details

2024/05/03 18:38:03

Price
6.10 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O -1.13%(-0.07)

ISIN CA4882951060
Symbol KEL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 816 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.10 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.11 CAD (100)
Open 6.14 CAD
High 6.20 CAD
Low 6.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 6.17 CAD
VWAP 6.128236 CAD
Volume (pcs) 74,620
Trading volume 457,288.98
Number of trades 481
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.45% +32.69% +126.01%
Perf (abs.) -1.89 +1.52 +3.44
Beta 1.18 1.02 1.61
Volatility 37.67 35.11 43.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:03 4.20 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 18:38 6.10 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:47 4.10 EUR
03

Munich 2024/05/ 08:05 4.18 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 4.10 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.25 CAD (240,585)
6.16 CAD (322,160)
5.83 CAD (341,056)
6.23 CAD (363,809)

6.68 CAD (2024/04/10)

5.01 CAD (2024/02/05)

8.16 CAD (2023/11/03)

3.39 CAD (2023/06/02)

Number of
trades
1

481
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77750671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389254910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388884443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77973239

KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/04/ 16:35 4.57 USD 0.01
30

2024/05/ 08:11 4.08 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 08:13 4.10 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77847780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77847780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387052

KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

a:‘ig kelt exploration

Contact Details
KELT EXPLORATION LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David J. Wilson
Alan G. Franks
Bruce D. Gigg
Carol Van
Brunschot
David A. Gillis
Douglas J.

Errico
Douglas O.

MacArthur
Louise K. Lee

Patrick Miles

Sadiq H. Lalani

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Chairman of Supervisory
Guinan Board

Janet Vellutini Member of Supervisory
Board

Jennifer Member of Supervisory

Haskey Board

Michael Shea Member of Supervisory
Board

Neil Sinclair ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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